
June 2023

STORAGE INFLOW- C.F.S. RELEASE - C.F.S. GAINS(+)

ACRE-FEET O'NEILL S.LUIS CALIF. O'NEILL
S.LUIS DOS AMIGOS * OR LOSS

(-)
DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE PUMPING GEN.  AQUEDUCT GEN. PUMPING PUMPING DELIV. C.F.S.

49,022

1 221.93 48,203 -819 2,954 0 5,679 0 1,730 7,178 -138

2 221.28 46,495 -1,708 2,833 707 5,106 0 1,646 7,688 -173

3 221.84 47,966 1,471 2,969 1,749 4,223 0 1,640 6,478 -81

4 221.96 48,282 316 3,195 0 3,573 0 1,720 4,763 -126

5 222.10 48,650 368 3,234 0 4,217 0 1,146 6,235 116

6 221.95 48,255 -395 1,283 883 4,843 0 0 7,033 -175

7 220.67 44,897 -3,358 3,022 1,060 1,711 0 0 7,174 -313

8 222.04 48,491 3,594 2,689 1,060 5,845 0 717 7,210 145

9 222.10 48,650 159 2,820 707 5,461 0 1,864 6,810 -233

10 221.90 48,124 -526 2,832 707 4,555 0 2,428 5,668 -263

11 222.02 48,438 314 3,038 707 2,452 0 1,219 4,609 -211

12 221.82 47,914 -524 1,961 618 4,230 234 0 6,837 -3

13 221.54 47,178 -736 2,027 618 5,533 167 0 8,430 48

14 221.06 45,918 -1,260 1,935 618 5,299 176 0 8,047 -263

15 221.45 46,941 1,023 1,844 1,229 6,284 177 573 8,000 -91

16 221.89 48,098 1,157 2,050 1,228 6,289 198 573 8,207 -5

17 221.94 48,229 131 3,247 610 4,777 0 1,867 6,383 -319

18 221.50 47,073 -1,156 3,211 530 3,344 0 1,509 5,814 -344

19 222.35 49,314 2,241 3,201 1,045 6,189 0 2,293 6,877 -135

20 221.76 47,756 -1,558 3,073 3,482 1,239 0 0 8,368 -212

21 221.65 47,467 -289 2,741 883 5,974 0 1,586 8,348 190

22 221.35 46,679 -788 2,668 883 5,621 0 1,147 8,240 -181

23 221.05 45,892 -787 2,745 0 5,935 0 0 8,819 -258

24 220.23 43,749 -2,143 2,910 883 5,554 0 2,140 8,095 -193

25 220.05 43,282 -467 2,949 883 5,020 0 2,422 6,412 -253

26 219.67 42,299 -983 2,987 1,055 6,004 0 2,280 8,070 -192

27 219.75 42,505 206 2,764 6,186 980 0 0 9,710 -116

28 220.51 44,479 1,974 2,648 8,091 82 0 0 9,827 2

29 221.86 48,019 3,540 2,519 8,920 0 0 0 9,878 223

30 221.47 46,994 -1,025 2,584 6,894 0 0 0 9,871 -124

TOTALS -2,028 80,933 52,236 126,019 952 30,500 225,079 -3,678

ACRE-FEET -2,028 160,532 103,61
2

249,953 1,891 60,499 446,441 457 -7,294

* DAILY DEL. FIGURES UNAVAILABLE. TOT. DEL. IS INCLUDED IN COMPUTING MONTHLY TOTALS

 SUMMARY
Release (ACRE-FEET)

O'Neill Generation 1,891 Dos Amigos Pump 446,441
San Luis Pump 60,499 Deliveries 457

Total 509288
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